Parc Gwyn Crematorium, Narberth

Fees & Charges

<u>Cremation Services – weekdays</u>

Single service time 9.15 am - 3.15pm (start time)		£903.00
Single service time 4.00pm start (available 1st March – 31st October)		£974.00
Extra slot up to and including 3.15pm (Plus standard fee)		£141.00
Extra slot at 4.00pm (Plus standard fee)		£213.00
Infants and children up to 18 years of age		no charge
Saturday Cremation Service 10.45am – 1.00pm		£1186.50
Cremation Only (no service)		
Adult		£738.50
Infants and children up to 18 years of age		no charge
Remote viewing & Recording of Cremation Services:		
Audio CD recording of Service	£48.00 DVD Recording of Service	£57.00
Additional Copies per CD	£23.50 Additional Copies per DVD	£29.00
Remote viewing of a service for up to 7 days following date of Cremation		£57.00
Service recording in a MP4 downloadable link		£35.75